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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Open Class
1. Evan Austin 1992(SM7) USA 02:42.72 888 (C)

00:32.98 01:15.54 02:05.07 02:42.72

2. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(SM14) NOR 02:24.30 804 (A)
00:31.64 01:12.79 01:53.21 02:24.30

3. Tobias Pollap 1986(SM7) GER 02:48.67 801 (C)
00:34.35 01:21.14 02:11.28 02:48.67

4. Niels Mortensen 1995(SM8) DEN 02:37.77 756 (A)
00:33.20 01:11.48 02:00.41 02:37.77

5. Tim van Duuren 1998(SM9) NED 02:31.91 741 (A)
00:32.22 01:13.92 01:56.41 02:31.91

6. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(SM14) BEL 02:27.78 740 (A)
00:31.89 01:10.08 01:52.65 02:27.78

7. Aaron Moores 1994(SM14) GBR 02:27.98 736 (A)
00:29.93 01:11.52 01:49.80 02:27.98

8. Hannes Schuermann 1997(SM7) GER 02:54.52 708 (C)
00:37.84 01:21.29 02:17.00 02:54.52

9. Barry McClements 2001(SM9) IRL 02:34.41 695 (A)
00:31.45 01:10.47 02:00.47 02:34.41

10. Adam Karas 2001(SM9) GER 02:34.86 686 (A)
00:31.67 01:14.68 01:59.99 02:34.86

11. Philippe Vachon 1995(SM8) CAN 02:46.46 597 (A)
00:33.70 01:16.02 02:10.42 02:46.46

12. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SM7) NOR 03:01.50 589 (C)
00:41.15 01:30.92 02:20.97 03:01.50

13. Mikael Natunen 1992(SM7) FIN 03:11.76 415 (C)
00:37.41 01:28.27 02:28.87 03:11.76

14. Maarten Libin 1992(SM8) BEL 03:01.84 323 (1)
00:40.18 01:30.06 02:18.95 03:01.84

15. Alessandro Apuani 2000(SM10) ITA 02:54.78 176 (2)
00:34.15 01:20.11 02:14.13 02:54.78

16. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SM10) NOR 02:56.08 160
00:37.32 01:25.27 02:14.44 02:56.08

17. Fabian Brune 2000(SM7) GER 03:32.61 144 (C)
00:42.66 01:30.60 02:41.73 03:32.61

18. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(SM8) IND 03:16.94 130
00:35.86 01:26.86 02:32.71 03:16.94

19. Fabian Claeson 2002(SM9) SWE 03:14.87 79
00:41.25 01:30.78 02:32.57 03:14.87

19. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(SM10) SWE 03:04.78 79
00:38.35 01:25.40 02:22.59 03:04.78

21. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(SM14) CLB 03:10.66 71
00:40.61 01:29.58 02:26.94 03:10.66

22. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(SM14) CLB 03:18.59 32
00:41.69 01:37.32 02:33.30 03:18.59

23. Jakob Heeb 2001(SM9) DEN 03:28.22 21
00:43.46 01:39.04 02:40.60 03:28.22

24. Bo Berthelsen 1983(SM14) CLB 03:57.71
00:57.48 02:03.01 03:02.67 03:57.71

24. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(SM14) CLB 04:20.36
01:11.74 02:17.65 03:22.81 04:20.36

Disqualified
Max Gelhaar 1997 (SM7) GER
The leg movements were not simultaneous at breaststroke.
IPC No.: 3.4.4
Jonas Klit 1994 (SM14) CLB 11:33
The swimmer did not turn the feet out during the propulsive part of the kick during breaststroke.
IPC No.: 3.4.5
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SM14) CLB 11:30
Swimming breaststroke during freestyle.
IPC No.: 3.6.2 / 3.2.1
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Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Open Class

Was withdrawn
Hicham Boufekane 1998 (SM8) CAN

Class SM7
1. Evan Austin 1992(SM7) USA 02:42.72 888 (C)

00:32.98 01:15.54 02:05.07 02:42.72

2. Tobias Pollap 1986(SM7) GER 02:48.67 801 (C)
00:34.35 01:21.14 02:11.28 02:48.67

3. Hannes Schuermann 1997(SM7) GER 02:54.52 708 (C)
00:37.84 01:21.29 02:17.00 02:54.52

4. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(SM7) NOR 03:01.50 589 (C)
00:41.15 01:30.92 02:20.97 03:01.50

5. Mikael Natunen 1992(SM7) FIN 03:11.76 415 (C)
00:37.41 01:28.27 02:28.87 03:11.76

6. Fabian Brune 2000(SM7) GER 03:32.61 144 (C)
00:42.66 01:30.60 02:41.73 03:32.61

Disqualified
Max Gelhaar 1997 (SM7) GER
The leg movements were not simultaneous at breaststroke.
IPC No.: 3.4.4

Class SM8
1. Niels Mortensen 1995(SM8) DEN 02:37.77 756 (A)

00:33.20 01:11.48 02:00.41 02:37.77

2. Philippe Vachon 1995(SM8) CAN 02:46.46 597 (A)
00:33.70 01:16.02 02:10.42 02:46.46

3. Maarten Libin 1992(SM8) BEL 03:01.84 323 (1)
00:40.18 01:30.06 02:18.95 03:01.84

4. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(SM8) IND 03:16.94 130
00:35.86 01:26.86 02:32.71 03:16.94

Was withdrawn
Hicham Boufekane 1998 (SM8) CAN

Class SM9
1. Tim van Duuren 1998(SM9) NED 02:31.91 741 (A)

00:32.22 01:13.92 01:56.41 02:31.91

2. Barry McClements 2001(SM9) IRL 02:34.41 695 (A)
00:31.45 01:10.47 02:00.47 02:34.41

3. Adam Karas 2001(SM9) GER 02:34.86 686 (A)
00:31.67 01:14.68 01:59.99 02:34.86

4. Fabian Claeson 2002(SM9) SWE 03:14.87 79
00:41.25 01:30.78 02:32.57 03:14.87

5. Jakob Heeb 2001(SM9) DEN 03:28.22 21
00:43.46 01:39.04 02:40.60 03:28.22

Class SM10
1. Alessandro Apuani 2000(SM10) ITA 02:54.78 176 (2)

00:34.15 01:20.11 02:14.13 02:54.78

2. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(SM10) NOR 02:56.08 160
00:37.32 01:25.27 02:14.44 02:56.08

3. Kristoffer Lindstrom 1996(SM10) SWE 03:04.78 79
00:38.35 01:25.40 02:22.59 03:04.78



11./12.03.2017 Page: 3Copenhagen 2017 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming created 12.03.2017 11:39Copenhagen

Event-No. 24
200m Individual Medley Men
Class SM14
1. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(SM14) NOR 02:24.30 804 (A)

00:31.64 01:12.79 01:53.21 02:24.30

2. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(SM14) BEL 02:27.78 740 (A)
00:31.89 01:10.08 01:52.65 02:27.78

3. Aaron Moores 1994(SM14) GBR 02:27.98 736 (A)
00:29.93 01:11.52 01:49.80 02:27.98

4. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(SM14) CLB 03:10.66 71
00:40.61 01:29.58 02:26.94 03:10.66

5. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(SM14) CLB 03:18.59 32
00:41.69 01:37.32 02:33.30 03:18.59

6. Bo Berthelsen 1983(SM14) CLB 03:57.71
00:57.48 02:03.01 03:02.67 03:57.71

7. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(SM14) CLB 04:20.36
01:11.74 02:17.65 03:22.81 04:20.36

Disqualified
Jonas Klit 1994 (SM14) CLB 11:33
The swimmer did not turn the feet out during the propulsive part of the kick during breaststroke.
IPC No.: 3.4.5
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (SM14) CLB 11:30
Swimming breaststroke during freestyle.
IPC No.: 3.6.2 / 3.2.1


